RTS - DSPK4-W IP 4 ch wall mount user station
DSPK4-W IP 4 ch wall mount user station
Digital Party Line
u Desktop and Wall Mount devices come with 4-
and 5-pin headset connectors.
u Supports connections to an OMNEO Main
Station (Digital Party Line) or an OMNEO
capable matrix (ADAM or ADAM M with OMI

Range (m) 5 m
Audio codec SBC
Ordering information
DSPK4-W IP 4 ch wall mount user station
DSPK4 Wall mount version
Order number DSPK4-W | F.01U.405.617
Accessories
PSU-KP DSPK PSU KP-Series and DSPK panels
KP-Series and DSPK4 external power supply
Order number PSU-KP DSPK | F.01U.410.185
EWE-DSPK4-IW 12 mths wrty ext extension DSKP4
12-month warranty extension
Order number EWE-DSPK4-IW | F.01U.411.436
Represented by:
RTS
12000 Portland Avenue South Burnsville
Minnesota 55337
U.S.A.
© Bosch Security Systems 2023 | Data subject to change without notice
F.01U.410.367 | 202305151710 | V3 | May 15, 2023